Termine
St. Elisabeth

Sonntag, 1. Dezember 2024
Dienstag, 3. Dezember 2024
Dienstag, 3. Januar 1900
Mittwoch, 4. Dezember 2024
Donnerstag, 5. Dezember 2024
Freitag, 6. Dezember 2024
Sonntag, 8. Dezember 2024

Donnerstag, 10. Oktober 2024

Mittwoch, 11. Dezember 2024

Donnerstag, 12. Dezember 2024

Freitag, 13. Dezember 2024

Sonntag, 15. Dezember 2024

Dienstag, 17. Dezember 2024
Mittwoch, 18. Dezember 2024

Donnerstag, 19. Dezember 2024
Freitag, 20. Dezember 2024
Sonntag, 22. Dezember 2024
Dienstag, 24. Dezember 2024
Mittwoch, 25. Dezember 2024
Donnerstag, 26. Dezember 2024

Freitag, 27. Dezember 2024

Sonntag, 29. Dezember 2024
Dienstag, 31. Dezember 2024

11:00
14:30
16:00
19:00
06:00
09:00
19:30
14:30
15:30
18:30
11:00
11:00
16:00
19:30
06:00
09:00
14:30
16:00
19:30
15:30
16:30
18:30
11:00
11:00
14:00
16:00
06:00
09:00
17:00
19:30
15:30
18:30
11:00
11:00
16:30
18:30
11:00
11:00
16:30
18:30
09:30
18:30

18:30

Eucharistiefeier
Tauffeier

Kinderchor

Missionskreis
Adventlicher Friihgottesdienst
Krabbelgruppe

Probe Chorgemeinschaft
Helferkreis-Nachmittag
Probe Krippenspiel
Eucharistiefeier
Kinderelemente
Eucharistiefeier
Kinderchor

KGR-Sitzung
Adventlicher Friihgottesdienst
Krabbelgruppe

kaffeezeit
Kommunionvorbereitung
Probe Chorgemeinschaft
Probe Krippenspiel
Probe Sternsinger

Eucharistiefeier mit BuRbesinnung

Kinderelemente
Eucharistiefeier

Tauffeier

Kinderchor

Adventlicher Friihgottesdienst
Krabbelgruppe

Adventliche Stunde St. Hildegard-Schule

Probe Chorgemeinschaft
Probe Krippenspiel
Eucharistiefeier
Kinderelemente
Eucharistiefeier
Krippenfeier
Christmette
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Probe Sternsinger
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier

Wort-Gottes-Feier

Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Roncallihaus
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche HI. Geist
Kirche Maria
Himmelfahrt
Kirche HI. Geist



